Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 6.5
Region:GULF OF CALIFORNIA

2013-10-19 17:54:58.00 UTC
Localisation:Lat 26.3700, Lon -110.1700

Date heure

¢épicentre:

Profondeur:10.0 km

Distance:~ 9123.8 km (82.06 deg)

Azimut:300.90 deg
Incidence:59.10 deg

Modgele: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
pP
sP
PcP
PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP
S
pPS
SKSac
sS
SKKSac
pSKSac
sSKSac

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

739.654 2013-10-19 18:07:17.65
742.970 2013-10-19 18:07:20.96
744.250 2013-10-19 18:07:22.25
745.030 2013-10-19 18:07:23.02
926.693 2013-10-19 18:10:24.69
1062.507 2013-10-19 18:12:40.50
1065.943 2013-10-19 18:12:43.94
1067.198 2013-10-19 18:12:45.19
1276.569 2013-10-19 18:16:14.56
1353.898 2013-10-19 18:17:31.89
1358.181 2013-10-19 18:17:36.18
1358.8552013-10-19 18:17:36.85
1359.556 2013-10-19 18:17:37.55
1362.557 2013-10-19 18:17:40.55
1363.381 2013-10-19 18:17:41.38
1364.681 2013-10-19 18:17:42.68

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde
|
1594 P
164.05| pP
170.84| sP
13.22| PcP
25.50| PP
4.73 | PKiKP

175.28 | pPKiKP
177.26 | sPKiKP
2.83 | SKiKP
18.12] S
147.48 | pS
11.81] sS
161.86 | SKSac
13.10 | SKKSac
159.29 | pSKSac
168.18 | sSKSac

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

739.622 2013-10-19 18:07:17.62
742.937 2013-10-19 18:07:20.93
744.131 2013-10-19 18:07:22.13
745.240 2013-10-19 18:07:23.23
926.935 2013-10-19 18:10:24.93
1062.711 2013-10-19 18:12:40.71
1066.147 2013-10-19 18:12:44.14
1067.316 2013-10-19 18:12:45.31
1276.762 2013-10-19 18:16:14.76
1353.267 2013-10-19 18:17:31.26
1357.457 2013-10-19 18:17:35.45
1358.741 2013-10-19 18:17:36.74
1359.878 2013-10-19 18:17:37.87
1362.992 2013-10-19 18:17:40.99
1364.318 2013-10-19 18:17:42.31
1365.5302013-10-19 18:17:43.52

Take off
(deg)

15.96 |
164.03 |
170.55 |

13.22 |

25.51 |

4.72 |
175.28 |
177.19 |

2.91 |

18.74 |
147.38 |
161.25 |

12.14 |

13.59 |
159.34 |
167.85 |



SeS  1369.694 2013-10-19 18:17:47.69
SPn  1400.797 2013-10-19 18:18:18.79
PnS  1402.242 2013-10-19 18:18:20.24
SS 1673.131 2013-10-19 18:22:51.13
PKKPdf 1839.081 2013-10-19 18:25:37.08
PKKPbc 1849.969 2013-10-19 18:25:47.96
SKKPdf 2053.146 2013-10-19 18:29:11.14
PKKSdf 2054.400 2013-10-19 18:29:12.39
SKKPbe 2067.377 2013-10-19 18:29:25.37
PKKSbc 2068.634 2013-10-19 18:29:26.63
SKKSdf 2268.254 2013-10-19 18:32:46.25
P'P'df 2334.5002013-10-19 18:33:52.50
S'S'df 3196.709 2013-10-19 18:48:14.70
S'S'ac  3207.026 2013-10-19 18:48:25.02

Love 2513.4392013-10-19 18:36:51.43
Rayleigh 3041.261 2013-10-19 18:45:39.26

Calitorn

i 9 n g T
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1434 | SeS  1369.886 2013-10-19 18:17:47.88
22.03| SPn 1400.013 2013-10-19 18:18:18.01
40.35] PnS 1401.3652013-10-19 18:18:19.36
26.75| SS  1671.526 2013-10-19 18:22:49.52
4.89 |PKKPdf 1840.036 2013-10-19 18:25:38.03
7.03 |[PKKPbe 1849.896 2013-10-19 18:25:47.89
2.74 | SKKPdf 2054.152 2013-10-19 18:29:12.15
4.73 |PKKSdf 2055.320 2013-10-19 18:29:13.32
3.78 |[SKKPbc 2066.993 2013-10-19 18:29:24.99
6.54 |PKKSbc 2068.164 2013-10-19 18:29:26.16
2.65 | SKKSdf 2269.194 2013-10-19 18:32:47.19
542 | P'P'df 2335.4652013-10-19 18:33:53.46
2.85| S'S'df 3197.7452013-10-19 18:48:15.74
4.09 | S'S'ac  3207.091 2013-10-19 18:48:25.09

14.79 |
22.72 |
40.34 |
27.64 |
4.94 |
6.82 |
2.84 |
4.76 |
3.84
6.45 |
2.73 |
5.48 |
2.96 |
4.09 |






